HELIOS
EMERGENCY
177CZECH LIGHT FITTINGS
HELIOS
p. 178
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
HELIOS – all-plastic emergency light fittings
HELIOS

43119 HELIOS IP65 108 NM1h 43139 43149 43169
HELIOS IP42 CB HELIOS IP65 CB
Code Type Code Type
43078 HELIOS 108 CB 43178 HELIOS IP65 108 CB
HELIOS IP42 M
Diffuser made of transparent polycarbonate,
emergency back-up source (SA) for both permanent and emergency illumination
Code Type M3h M1hAt M3hAt
43018 HELIOS 108 M1h 43038 43048 43068
HELIOS IP65 M
Diffuser made of transparent polycarbonate,
emergency back-up source (SA) for both permanent and emergency illumination
43118 HELIOS IP65 108 M1h 43138 43148 43168
Example of type marking: 43162 = HELIOS IP65 118 M3hAt
HELIOS
HELIOS
180° 150°150°
0° 30°30°
90°
60°
90°
60°
120°120°
HELIOS
•  Diffuser: transparent polycarbonate, UV stable
•  Body: white polycarbonate
•  Reflector: white polycarbonate
•  Diffuser and body connected by screws
•  Electric equipment: electronic ballast T5;
emergency module 1 hr or 3 hrs; fluorescent
tube
•  Recognizing distance: 25 m
•  Light fitting protection: IP42 or IP65
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
356356136 79
13
6
21
9
33
Module signalling with autotest (AT)
LED colour Information
 green  red
flashing - battery charging
- ashing defective tube
- shining defective battery
- - running test/emergency mode
180
HELIOS
M1-3h    – emergency back-up source with operating time of 1 - 3 hours (SA) for both permanent and emergency illumination
M1-3hAt   – emergency back-up source with operating time of 1 - 3 hours (SA) for both permanent and emergency illumination with autotest
NM1-3h   – emergency back-up source with operating time of 1 - 3 hours (SE) for emergency (non-permanent) illumination
NM1-3hAt  – emergency back-up source with operating time of 1 - 3 hours (SE) for emergency (non-permanent) illumination with autotest
CB     – electronic ballast T5 for central battery power supply AC/DC (CB = central battery)
Batteries must be formatted before their putting into operation. Assembly instructions must be observed at installation.
HELIOS
LIGHT FITTING DETAILED VIEWLIGHT FITTING ATTACHMENT
Directly to a ceiling or a wall with the use of screws
LEGEND
181CZECH LIGHT FITTINGS
HELIOS accessories
Stickers with pictograms for emergency light fittings
Code Type Description Dimensions
[mm]
43901 Pictogram 01 HE  for HELIOS type - 25 m distance 125x250
Code Type Description Dimensions
[mm]
43902 Pictogram 02 HE  for HELIOS type - 25 m distance 125x250
Code Type Description Dimensions
[mm]
43904 Pictogram 04 HE  for HELIOS type - 25 m distance 125x250
Code Type Description Dimensions
[mm]